ATTRACTION TICKETS

STOP BY ANY OF OUR ITT LOCATIONS TO PURCHASE YOUR DISCOUNTED ATTRACTION TICKETS TODAY!

OUR
PRICES
London Tube Tickets
Zones 1-6, Off-Peak Travel Card
Adult......cooooenennnn....... 2B S £13.10
Childi(Ages 115t A, S /& . £6.50

Ticket valid Monday-Friday after 9:30am, weekends & UK holidays.

Big Bus Tour London

el iSeexomoy’ 17 & § bbbt i e £30
Child (ACTESISELSNAMA. ..o £17
Family (2 Adults & 2 Children).................... £77
Big Bus Tour Paris

Adultgen. Fgm..... N N AN £28
ChilolATeSSAI5).. 5. ..ottt b, £14
London Eye

AgterGENGF N N AR £23
@ (AgREs31I5). N £18
London Eye Fast Track

A o AR e S GRS WL S £35
O Ages 3-15)...cccooce it £30
London Eye River Cruise

A R T o s e £12
Civdell (Agess3=15) i A e £9
London Dungeon

el £22
Child (Ages 3-15) ...cceiiiiiiiiiieiccccce, £18
London Aquarium

2 8| [ e/ S Rl £22
Child (Ages 3-15)...ccceiiiiiieieeeee £17.50
Madame Tussauds™ featuring: Star Wars

& Marvel Super Heroes Experiences

Bllt... = AL £26
Child (Ages 3-15)...ccevviiiiiieiedieeee e £22
Shrek’s Adventure London
Addll...o0.....co ... | £19
Chilgi(Ages 3-15)7............. (S . . £16
Tower of London

AU A A A . S £23
@i Ages 5-15)....... . . . £12
OverEo ... ... 0 . .. £19
Family (Up to 2 Adults & 3 Children).......... £59
Thorpe Park

Adult/Child (Ages 3yrs and up) .................. £29

GATE
PRICES

£13.10
£6.50

30
£29

£32
£15

£31
£25

£41
£35

£14
Al

£30
£24

£30
£24

£35
£30

£30
£23

£28.90
£14.40
£23.10
£72.70

£58

OUR

PRICES
Alton Towers
Adult........ ¥ a7\ LA i T £31
Childi(Ages 3-11T).. S % LN, SN £26
Alton Towers Waterpark
Adult......l il N AT B £15
Child (Agesf3-11).2 ol N RS £11
Alton Towers & Dungeon
Adult. fof. U RAS £36
Childi(Ages 3. ... oo A P bR £31
Chessington World of Adventures & Zoo
Adult/Child (Ages 3yrs and up) .................. £26
LEGOLAND®
PEAK: Adult/Child (Ages 3yrs and up) ........ £32
OFF PEAK: Adult/Child (Ages 3yrs and up) £29
Warwick Castle
IS ITIT £+ £s ticsct Aoncorcnrtonty o #bosiondso £22
@hildi(Agesh3=8]) e e - £19
Castle Dungeon Add-0on ......cccovvevienencnne. £6
Kensington Palace
AUl Lo i i e £18
EhilCI(SHI5) i i s e B £9
@VeR 60 e e £14
Family (Up to 2 Adults & 3 Children).......... £44
Hampton Court Palace
AdUIt T e £20
ChilditAgesi5=I5) s R £10
QVERGS . T R e £16
Family (Up to 2 Adults & 3 Children).......... £50
Center Parcs
Spa Break (Day Package).........cccccccoveiunnne. £60
Cineworld Tickets
AGULES N NG £11
Child (Ages 14 & under) ......ccccceeveveennen. £8.50
Medium popcorn & soda combo vouchers ........ £8
Cineworld Unlimited Card.........ccccceoeee. £210
Fees & Charges
Theatre Booking™ .......ccccooeiiiiiiiiiieiee £2
AN TICket™ ....oovvvererreiieerneeersne o d e o $20
FSisure Travel® ........cocveeveeiueneerenn £15/$10

* Price per ticket, booking or coach.

GATE
PRICES

£58
£49

£16.20
£12.50

£67.50
£58.50

£52

£55
£58

£29
£25
£10

£21.50
£10.70
£17.20
£53.70

£24.50
£12.20
£19.60
£61.20

£85

£12.15
£9.15

£220.80

All tickets are subject to change without notice. All Ticket sales are FINAL, non-refundable & non-exchangeable, no exceptions.
Prices effective August 15, 2020

INFORMATION, TICKETS &'TA

BLDG 977, ROOM G620 - 226-2979 BX MAIN STORE MALL
ITTTRAVELAGENTS@GMAIL.COM

WWW.ITTLAKENHEATH.COM

RAF MILDENHALL LOCATION
RAFM BX MALL

LFORCE
SUPPORT SQUADRON
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