ATTRACTION TICKETS

STOP BY ANY OF OUR ITT LOCATIONS TO PURCHASE YOUR DISCOUNTED ATTRACTION TICKETS TODAY!

	GATE PRICES		GATE PRICES
London Tube Tickets		Alton Towers	
Zones 1-6, Off-Peak Travel Card		Adult £31	£58
Adult	£13.10	Child (Ages 3-11) £26	£49
Child (Ages 11-15) £6.50	£6.50	Alten Tourse Waternauk	
Ticket valid Monday-Friday after 9:30am, weekends & UK holidays.		Alton Towers Waterpark Adult£15	£16.20
Big Bus Tour London		Child (Ages 3-11)	£12.50
Adult	£39		
Child (Ages 5-15)	£29	Alton Towers & Dungeon	C47 E0
Family (2 Adults & 2 Children) £77		Adult	
Big Bus Tour Paris		Cilia (Ages 5-11)	150.50
Adult	£32	Chessington World of Adventures & Zoo	5a.
Child (Ages 5-15) £14	£15	Adult/Child (Ages 3yrs and up) £26	£52
		LEGOLAND®	
London Eye Adult	£31	PEAK: Adult/Child (Ages 3yrs and up) £32	£55
Child (Ages 3-15)	£25	OFF PEAK: Adult/Child (Ages 3yrs and up) £29	£58
	77//	Warwick Castle	
London Eye Fast Track	644	Adult£22	£29
Adult	£41	Child (Ages 3-11)	£25
Child (Ages 3-15)	£35	Castle Dungeon Add-on	£10
London Eye River Cruise			
Adult		Kensington Palace Adult	£21.50
Child (Ages 3-15)	£11	Child (5-15) £9	£10.70
London Dungeon		Over 60	£17.20
Adult	£30	Family (Up to 2 Adults & 3 Children) £44	£53.70
Child (Ages 3-15) £18	£24		
London Aquarium		Hampton Court Palace Adult£20	£24.50
Adult	£30	Child (Ages 5-15)	£12.20
Child (Ages 3-15)		Over 65	£19.60
		Family (Up to 2 Adults & 3 Children) £50	£61.20
Madame Tussauds™ featuring: Star Wars			
& Marvel Super Heroes Experiences Adult£26	£35	Center Parcs	COE
Child (Ages 3-15)		Spa Break (Day Package) £60	100
	100	Cineworld Tickets	
Shrek's Adventure London	1	Adult £11	£12.15
Adult		Child (Ages 14 & under)	£9.15
Child (Ages 3-15)	±23	Medium popcorn & soda combo vouchers£8	C220 00
Tower of London		Cineworld Unlimited Card£210	£220.80
Adult	£28.90	Fees & Charges	
Child (Ages 5-15)	£14.40	Theatre Booking* £2	
Over 65	£23.10	Airline Ticket*\$20	
Family (Up to 2 Adults & 3 Children) £59	£72.70	Leisure Travel* £15/\$10	
Thorpe Park		* Price per ticket, booking or coach.	
Adult/Child (Ages 3yrs and up) £29	£55		

All tickets are subject to change without notice. All Ticket sales are FINAL, non-refundable & non-exchangeable, no exceptions.

Prices effective August 15, 2020







RAF MILDENHALL LOCATION RAFM BX MALL



